
 

 

Millburn C. C. School District 24 
 

Board of  Educat ion Meet ings  
 

July 1, 2018 to June 30, 2019 
Meeting Start Time:   7:00 P.M.  

2nd and 4th Mondays* 
 

Commit tee-of- the Whole Regular  Meet ing  Locat ion 

None Scheduled Monday, July 16, 2018 Millburn Middle School 

Monday, August 14, 2018 Monday, August 27, 2018 Millburn Elementary School 

Monday, September 10, 2018 Monday, September 24, 2018 Millburn Middle School 

Monday,  October  15,  2018 

(Co lumbus Day is  10/08) 

Monday, October 22, 2018 Millburn Elementary School 

Monday, November 12, 2018 Monday, November 26, 2018 Millburn Middle School 

None Scheduled Monday, December 17, 2018 

(Winter Break is the following week) 

Millburn Elementary School 

Monday, January 7, 2019 Monday, January 28, 2019 Millburn Middle School 

Monday, February 11, 2019 Monday, February 25, 2019 Millburn Elementary School 

Monday, March 11, 2019      Monday, March 18, 2019 

(Spring Break is the following week) 

Millburn Middle School 

Monday, April 8, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019 Millburn Elementary School 

Monday, May 13, 2019 Monday, May 20, 2019 

(Memorial Day is the following week) 

Millburn Middle School 

Monday, June 10, 2019 Monday, June 24, 2019 

 

Millburn Elementary School 

 
M i l lburn  E lementary  Schoo l          M i l lburn  M idd le  Schoo l  
18550 M i l lburn  Road                640 Freedom Way 
Wadswor th ,  IL  60083                L indenhurs t ,  IL  60046 
 
* Unless otherwise indicated. 


